
Cat. EB/M/60    N° Atleti 46
01 LOM-ROTONDO ALBER A.S.D. JUDO CLUB C

02 LOM-FRAZZINI ELIA A.S.D. CIRCOLO GUA

03 EMI-ZAMBELLI MATT A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

04 PUG-IACOBELLIS AN OLYMPIA CENTER

05 CAM-CAPALDO LUCA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO

06 PUG-CASSANO MARCO A.S.D. SOC.GINNAST

07 TRE-PISETTA DANIE A.S.D.JUDO CLUB PE

08 LOM-REDAELLI ANDR A.S.D.ISAO OKANO C

09 BZ-TUTI FEDERICO A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

10 LOM-TCHARDAROV KR JUDO BRIANZA A.DIL

11 FRI-GIORGINI CRIS A.D.UNIONE SPORTIV

12 TOS-SORESI FILIPP A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

13 LOM-POGNA ALBERTO JUDO BRIANZA A.DIL

14 VEN-VIDORIN EMANU A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

15 LOM-DISTASO MATTI A.S.D. JUDO VANZAG

16 BZ-SILVESTRI ALB A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

17 VEN-MICHELOTTI SE A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

18 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA ACCADEMIA TORINO S

19 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

20 EMI-GIBERTINI FIL A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

21 LOM-ASTOLFI ANDRE JUDO CLUB LISSONE 

22 PIE-CHINÈ ABEL EM A.S.D.A.P.S. CENTR

23 SAR-MACIS GIANLUC A.S.D. SCUOLA JUDO

24 PUG-TARENTINI FLA POL. DIL. 2000 MAR

25 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

26 LOM-GUERRESCHI FE KODOKAN CREMONA

27 LOM-ANNICCHIARICO A.S.D. GINNASTICA 

28 FRI-PIACENTINI AL A.D.UNIONE SPORTIV

29TS3 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS A.S.D. OMNIA SPORT

30TS4 PIE-CATANIA MATTE A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

31TS2 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC S.E.F.STAMURA A.S.

32TS1 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO A.S.D. POLISPORTIV

33 FRI-LO GATTO FEDE A.S.D.SPORT TEAM J

34 FRI-DI MARCO LEON JUDO D.L.F.YAMA AR

35 PIE-CONTI ALESSAN A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

36 LOM-PULCINI GIUSE A.S.D.JUDODINAMICA

37 TRE-ANTONIONI ALE S.S.DILET.JUDO CLU

38 SIC-FEBI FEDI GIO AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

39 LOM-FONTANA DAVID A.S.D.JUDO SEN SHI

40 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

41 LOM-BERNARDI JURI A.S.DILETTANTISTIC

42 LOM-MORETTI TOMMA S.G.B. "FORZA E CO

43 TOS-TREGHINI MAIC A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

44 PIE-RICCI MARCO A.S.JUDO INVORIO

45 FRI-LUNARI RICCAR A.S.DOJO SACILE

46 LIG-TOSCANO GIANL A.S.D. SHARIN JUDO
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01 FRI-LO GATTO FEDE

02 LOM-FRAZZINI ELIA

03 PIE-CONTI ALESSAN

04 PUG-IACOBELLIS AN

05 CAM-CAPALDO LUCA

06 PUG-CASSANO MARCO

07 TRE-PISETTA DANIE

08 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

09 BZ-TUTI FEDERICO

10 LOM-TCHARDAROV KR

11 FRI-GIORGINI CRIS

12 PIE-RICCI MARCO

13 LOM-POGNA ALBERTO

14 VEN-VIDORIN EMANU

15 LOM-DISTASO MATTI

16 BZ-SILVESTRI ALB

17 VEN-MICHELOTTI SE

18 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA

19 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

20 EMI-GIBERTINI FIL

21 LOM-ASTOLFI ANDRE

22 PIE-CHINÈ ABEL EM

23 SAR-MACIS GIANLUC

24 PUG-TARENTINI FLA

25 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT

26 LOM-GUERRESCHI FE

27 LOM-ANNICCHIARICO

28 FRI-PIACENTINI AL

29 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

30 PIE-CATANIA MATTE

31 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

32 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

 01 FRI-LO GATTO FEDE

 02 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA

 03 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

 04 PUG-IACOBELLIS AN

 05 CAM-CAPALDO LUCA

 06 PUG-CASSANO MARCO

 07 TRE-PISETTA DANIE

 08 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

 09 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT

 10 LOM-GUERRESCHI FE

 11 FRI-GIORGINI CRIS

 12 FRI-PIACENTINI AL

 13 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

 14 PIE-CATANIA MATTE

 15 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

 16 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

01 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT

02 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA

03 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

04 FRI-PIACENTINI AL

05 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

06 PIE-CATANIA MATTE

07 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

08 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

01 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

02 PIE-CATANIA MATTE

03 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

04 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

01 SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

02 PIE-CATANIA MATTE

1° SIC-GRIMAUDO CRIS

2° PIE-CATANIA MATTE

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5 LOM-POGNA ALBERTO

r6 VEN-VIDORIN EMANU

r7 PIE-CONTI ALESSAN

r8 BZ-SILVESTRI ALB

r1 LOM-POGNA ALBERTO

r2 VEN-VIDORIN EMANU

r3 PIE-CONTI ALESSAN

r4 BZ-SILVESTRI ALB

r5 CAM-CAPALDO LUCA

r6 PUG-CASSANO MARCO

r7 FRI-GIORGINI CRIS

r8 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

r1 CAM-CAPALDO LUCA

r2 PUG-CASSANO MARCO

r3 PIE-CONTI ALESSAN

r4 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

r5 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT

r6 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA

r7 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

r8 FRI-PIACENTINI AL

r1 VEN-MAGLIONE VITT

r2 PIE-PONTILLO LUCA

r3 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

r4 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

r1 MAR-VENE` FEDERIC

r2 LAZ-CASALE GIUSEP

r3 LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

r4 LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

3° LAZ-FRASCA FLAVIO

3° LAZ-ROSSI ALESSAN

GESTIONE GARE JUDO

SANKAKU 01/11/2015 BERGAMO


